OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
TREASURER'S REPORT

CASH BALANCE BEGINNING OF PERIOD

RECEIPTS:

Transfer from General Fund
Interest Earnings

TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE

DISBURSEMENTS:
Carpeting
District Wide Painting & Powerwash
Electrical Switch Upgrade
Building Automation Upgrades
Paving and Seal Coating
PG Roof
Security Updates
Work Vehicles
Café Equip
Master Clocks Elementary
PG Audio Upgrade
Lighting Upgrade
HVAC
Athletic Equip & Constuction
ER Remediation
Wireless Access Upgrade

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

CASH BALANCE END OF PERIOD

June 30, 2022

JUNE
2022

$1,788,366.11

YTD
2021-2022

$1,882,161.70

$0.00 $0.00
472.35 877.28
$472.35 $877.28

$1,788,838.46

$5,070.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,472.15
0.00
0.00
0.00

$7,542.68

$1,883,038.98

$16,770.53
600.00
16,156.04
0.00

0.00

0.00
14,687.00
40,672.48
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,472.15
10,385.00
0.00

0.00

$101,743.20

$1,781,295.78

$1,781,295.78




